
 

 

 
 

SPRING MINI-SEMESTER V (3rd FIVE WEEKS) 2019 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

 

October 15 (Monday) Spring 2019 Financial Aid Priority Deadline 

October 17 (Wednesday) Spring 2019 Early Registration Begins 

January 3 (Thursday) College Opens 

January 15 (Tuesday) Last Day to Submit Apply Texas Application for Spring 2019 

January 16 (Wednesday) Spring 2019 Registration Ends & Payment Deadline 

January 17-18 (Thursday-Friday) Add/Drop Period (Payment Due Same Day) 

January 19 (Saturday) Scorpion Convocation - For First Time Students and Parents 

March 11-17 (Monday - Sunday) College Closed - Spring Break 

March 15 (Friday) Fall 2019 Financial Aid Priority Deadline 

March 25 (Monday) Summer 2019 & Fall 2019 Early Registration Begins 

April 5 (Friday) Last day to Withdraw and receive 100% refund of tuition and fees (excludes non-refundable fees) 

April 8 (Monday) Classes Begin 

April 8 (Monday) Last day to Withdraw and receive 80% refund of tuition and fees (excludes non-refundable fees) 

April 9 (Tuesday) Last day to Withdraw and receive 50% refund of tuition and fees (excludes non-refundable fees) 

April 11 (Thursday) Census Day (4th Class Day) - Last Day to Withdraw without Recorded Grade 

May 2 (Thursday) Last Day to Withdraw 

May 9 (Thursday) Last Day of Class 

May 9 (Thursday) Final Exams 

 


